

7 M A C T 1098/25
DIVYA Vs. MD ABRAR KHAN

03.02.2026

Present: Sh. Sabil Ahmed, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Matter is for consideration. At request of ld. counsel
for petitioner, adjourned.

List on **13.02.2026**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
03.02.2026