

24 M A C T 1098/25
DIVYA Vs. MD ABRAR KHAN

07.03.2026

Present: None for petitioner.

Notice was issued to wrong IO in wrong FIR. Fresh notice be issued in terms of previous order to the IO FIR No.402/24 PS Aman Vihar, for NDOH.

List on 04.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.03.2026